16891/4
19319/4
13614/4
20882/2
20883/2

6421/4
20881/4
6420/3
6418/2

24305/2

6416/2
27241/4
12147/3
12146/3

6414/4
17615/2
17616/2
18811/2
18812/2

10128/3
6413/4
6412/4
3246/2
3245/2
6411/2

518/2
6410/4

10127/4
3244/3
6409/2
6408/4

15925/2

23838/2

23839/2

23840/2

24834/2

15926/2
6407/3
525/2
524/2

19320/2

6406/2
6405/2
19322/2

19324/2
29852/4

Evalds Eduards
Evalds Ilze
Evaltsons Artis
Evards Roberts
Evards Zelma

Sohn Imants

Evarts Arija

Evarts Janis

Evarts Karlis

Evele Anna

Tochter Dzidra

Sohn Janis

Evelis Girts

Evele Kristine
Evelis Osvalds
Evelitis Austra
Evelitis Velta
Everstéts Kristaps
Everts Elza

Everts Janis

Everts Roberts
Everts Zelma Pauline
Sohn Imants Laimonis
Ezergailis Arturs
Ezergailis Arvids
Ezergailis Edvins Mintauts
Ezergailis Marija
Ezergailis Oskars
Ezergailis Oskars
Ezergailis Rodrichs
Ezergailis Velta
Ezergailis Zelma
Ezerietis Herberts
Ezerips Alberts
Ezeripa EiZenija
Ezerip$ Janis
Ezerip$ Janis
Ezerips Jazeps
Ezerip$ Leonora
Tochter Leonida
Tochter Benilda
Ezerip$ Mérija
Tochter Mérija
Tochter Benita
Ezerip$ Nikolajs
Ezerip$ Ojars
Ezerkalns Janis
Ezerkalns Zelma
Tochter Regina
Tochter Izolde
Ezernieks Alma
Tochter Ilga Asja
Tochter Ausma
Ezernieks Anna
Ezernieks Eduards
Ezernieks J&kabs
Sohn Jékabs Visvaldis
Sohn Imants
Ezernieks Roberts Augusts
Ezernieks Vera

1901.
1913.
1888.
1897.
1900.
1930.
13.J.
1910.
1898.
1907.
13.J.
9.J.

1883.
68.J.
1915.
1916.
1918.
1894.
1897.
1892.
1897.
1900.
1930.
1911.
13.J.
10.J.
1894.
1886.
1904.
43.4.
12.4J.
36.J.
1914.
1895.
1910.
1908.
1894.
1902.
1895.
1933.
1932
1898.
13.J.
11.J.
1912.
1924.
1888.
1892.
1929.
1933.
1899.
1932.
1938.
50.J.
50.J.
1889.
1924.
1926.
1898.
1905.
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21.VI
27111
22.X1

4.111
23.1V

22.X

15.V
26.1IX
Trel
14.1
28.VII
22.V1
21.XI1
28.VI
7.1

18.11
27.1
11.XI

27.VII1

17.11
7.VIII
17.X1
8.X

17.1X

LTI

22.1X

10.111
8.X

27,11
26.VIII
11.VIII

9.VII

21.11
16.VI

Jércenu Paliepos
Kuldiga, Jura Matera 2
Liepaja, Zirgu 102-2
Rubes pag.

Rubes Jaunserzos

Rubes Jaunserzos
Ventspili, Pavila 28
Liepaja

Asaros, Asaru pr.13
Césu Smides

Césu Smides

Césu Smidés

Vecpils Dizlagos

Césu Smidés

Druvienas Dzeltupé
Césis, L.Skolas 4-2
Césis, L.Skolas 4-2
Riga, Jelgavas 52-26
Rozulas pag.skola
Karklu Birstalipas
Rubas Imantos

Rubas Imantos

Rubas Imantos

Riga, Aug.Deglava 60-17
Kastravas Lacupos
Kastravas Laupos
Sigulda, Viestura 5
Sigulda, Viestura 5
Riga, Ciekurkalna 1
Kastravas Lacupos
Kastravas Lacupos
Kastravas Lacupos
Riga, Krasotaju 4-22

Riga, Gertrudes 54-17

Riga, Kr.Barona 76-10

Riga, Akmegu 22

Paulienes pag.

Dzicenu Vitolos

Dzicenu Vitolos

Dzicenu Vitolos

Dzicenu Vitolos

Praulienas Skubos

Praulienas Skubos

Praulienas Skubos

Rujiena, Raiga 7

Riga, Aizsargu 94/96-6
Rijiena

Rujienas lauks.skola
Rujienas lauks.skola
Rujienas lauks.skola
Daugavpili, Valdemara 23
Daugavpili, Valdemara 23
Daugavpili, Valdemara 23
Cesvaines Darzipos

Cesvaines Darzipos

Ivandes TUdens dzirnavas
Ivandes udens dzirnavas
Ivandes uUdens dzirnavas
Daugavpili, Valdemara 23
Riga, Ciekurkalna 1.g.1.60/62

.g.11n.18-2




